IN THE SUPREME COURT OF BRITISH COLUMBIA

BETWEEN:

FIRST NATIONAL FINANCIAL GP CORPORATION

PETITIONER

AND:

442746 B.C. LTD., WASTE CONNECTIONS OF CANADA INC. (formerly, BFI CANADA INC.), ALLIED PLUMBING, HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING LTD. dba ALLIED ALTERNATIVE ENERGY, HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN IN RIGHT OF BRITISH COLUMBIA, HARINDER DHILLON, KINGSWAY PAVING BC LTD., CITY OF VANCOUVER and KUMIKKER RANGI

RESPONDENTS

SERVICE LIST

(Last Updated: November 3, 2023)

Owen Bird Law Corporation		Lawson Lundell LLP	
Attention:	Scott H. Stephens	Attention:	William Roberts Baylee Hunt
Email:	sstephens@owenbird.com	Email:	wroberts@lawsonlundell.com bhunt@lawsonlundell.com
Counsel for the Petitioner, First National Financial GP Corporation		Counsel for MNP Ltd., in its capacity as Receiver	
MNP Ltd.			
Attention:	Mario Mainella Kevin Koo		
Email: Receiver	Mario.Mainella@mnp.ca Kevin.Koo@mnp.ca		
Keceiver			

E-mail Service List

sstephens@owenbird.com; bhunt@lawsonlundell.com; wroberts@lawsonlundell.com; Mario.Mainella@mnp.ca; Kevin.Koo@mnp.ca;